Alberni ‘&

= Valley

Business with 1-10 Employees*

BC Chamber of Commerce Fee
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee
Subtotal

GST

TOTAL

Business with 11-99 Employees*

BC Chamber of Commerce Fee
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee
Subtotal

GST

TOTAL

Business with 100+ Employees

BC Chamber of Commerce Fee
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee
Subtotal

GST

TOTAL

Special Interest Memberships

Students and Seniors $36.75
Independent and Individual $78.75
Clubs and Organizations $92.40

These Prices include GST

OF COMMERCE 2 ()1 Q MemberShip Rates

$195.00
$13.00

$3.00
$211.00

$10.55
$$221.55

$275.00
$13.00

$3.00
$291.00

$14.55
$305.55

$890.00
$13.00

$3.00
$906.00

$45.30
$951.30

* Number of employees based on full
time staff

No benefits/No vote

Alberni Valley Chamber of Commerce 2533 Port Alberni Highway, Port Alberni, BC V9Y 8P2
www.albernichamber.ca email: office@albernichamber.ca 250-724-6535 Fax:724-6560



