

Business with 1-10 Employees*	\$195.00
BC Chamber of Commerce Fee	\$13.00
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee	<u>\$3.00</u>
Subtotal	\$211.00
GST	<u>\$10.55</u>
TOTAL	\$\$221.55

Business with 11-99 Employees*	\$275.00
BC Chamber of Commerce Fee	\$13.00
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee	<u>\$3.00</u>
Subtotal	\$291.00
GST	<u>\$14.55</u>
TOTAL	\$305.55

Business with 100+ Employees	\$890.00
BC Chamber of Commerce Fee	\$13.00
Canadian Chamber of Commerce Fee	<u>\$3.00</u>
Subtotal	\$906.00
GST	<u>\$45.30</u>
TOTAL	\$951.30

Special Interest Memberships

Students and Seniors \$36.75 Independent and Individual \$78.75 Clubs and Organizations \$92.40

These Prices include GST

* Number of employees based on full time staff

No benefits/No vote